SPIE Vol. 6504
Multimedia Computing
and Networking 2007
Roger Zimmermann
Carsten Griwodz
Chairs/Editors
31 January–1 February 2007
San Jose, California, USA

citable as soon they are published online, and connects the same identifier to all online, print, and electronic versions of the
publication.
SPIE uses a six-digit CID article numbering system in which:
• The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
• The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering system employing both numerals
and letters. The CID number appears on each page of the manuscript. The complete citation is used on the first page, and
an abbreviated  version on subsequent pages.
  Contents
 vii Conference Committee
 ix Introduction
  VIDEO CODING
 650402 Optimal bit allocation for fine-grained scalable video sequences in distributed streaming
environments [6504-01]
  C. Hsu, M. Hefeeda, Simon Fraser Univ. (Canada)
 650403 A framework for MPEG-21 DIA based adaptation and perceptual encryption of H.264 video
[6504-02]
  R. Iqbal, S. Shirmohammadi, A. El Saddik, Univ. of Ottawa (Canada)
 650404 FMOE-MR: content-driven multiresolution MPEG-4 fine grained scalable layered video
encoding [6504-03]
  S. Chattopadhyay, X. Luo, S. M. Bhandarkar, K. Li, The Univ. of Georgia (USA)
 650405 Impact of reference distance for motion compensation prediction on video quality
[6504-04]
  Y. Wang, EMC Corp. (USA); M. Claypool, R. Kinicki, Worcester Polytechnic Institute (USA)
 650406 Perceptual multimedia compression based on predictive Kalman filter eye movement
modeling [6504-05]
  O. V. Komogortsev, J. I. Khan, Kent State Univ. (USA)
  SYSTEMS AND MEASUREMENTS
 650407 Share with thy neighbors [6504-06]
  S. Chandra, X. Yu, Univ. of Notre Dame (USA)
iii
 650408 Video to go: the effects of mobility on streaming media in a CDMA2000 1xEV-DO network
[6504-07]
  P. Sessini, M. Leventer, A. Mahanti, Univ. of Calgary (Canada)
 650409 iTVP: large-scale content distribution for live and on-demand video services [6504-08]
  E. Kusmierek, M. Czyrnek, C. Mazurek, M. Stroinski, Poznan Supercomputing and Networking
Ctr. (Poland)
  USER PERCEPTION
 65040A Olfactory enhanced multimedia applications: perspectives from an empirical study
[6504-09]
  O. A. Ademoye, G. Ghinea, Brunel Univ. (United Kingdom)
 65040B The effects of resolution on users playing first person shooter games [6504-10]
  K. Claypool, Oracle Corp. (USA); M. Claypool, Worcester Polytechnic Institute (USA)
  RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
 65040C Efficient cost-based scheduling for scalable media streaming [6504-11]
  N. J. Sarhan, B. Qudah, Wayne State Univ. (USA)
 65040D Resource management in a shared infrastructure video CDN [6504-12]
  A. J. Cahill, C. J. Sreenan, Univ. College Cork (Ireland)
 65040E Flash on disk for low-power multimedia computing [6504-13]
  L. Singleton, R. Nathuji, K. Schwan, Georgia Institute of Technology (USA)
  STREAMING SCALABILITY